£6

SAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERS | SURVEYORS

2824 Big Horn Ave.

Cody, WY 82414
P:307-527-0915

www.sagecivilengineering.com

Bill To

Town of Saratoga
P.O. Box 486
Saratoga, WY 82331

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

1/27/2023

3478

Account # Project

Due Date

2020-066 Entrance Rd/Parking Area - Construction

2/27/2023

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

Entrance Road & Parking Area Improvement Project
Construction Phase Services 10/26/22 - 2/3/23
FAA Project No. AIP 3-56-0026-031-2021

Contract Administration
Project Manager

Construction Support
Project Manager

Construction Observation
Fixed Fee (Balance to reach agreement total)

Post-Construction

Project Manager

Resident Project Representative
Technician I

55

67.5
76
31

110.00

110.00

6,141.80

110.00

90.00
75.00

660.00

605.00

6,141.80

7,425.00
6,840.00
2,325.00

Thank you for your business.

Total

$23,996.80




