

2824 Big Horn Ave. Cody, WY 82414 P: 307-527-0915

www.sagecivilengineering.com

Rill To		
DIII I U		

Town of Saratoga P.O. Box 486 Saratoga, WY 82331

Date	Invoice #	
1/27/2023	3478	

Account #	Proje	Due Date		
2020-066	Entrance Rd/Parking	2/27/2023		
Description		Qty	Rate	Amount
Entrance Road & Parking Area Improvement Project Construction Phase Services 10/26/22 - 2/3/23 FAA Project No. AIP 3-56-0026-031-2021				
Contract Administration Project Manager		6	110.00	660.00
Construction Support Project Manager		5.5	110.00	605.00
Construction Observation Fixed Fee (Balance to reach agreement total)			6,141.80	6,141.80
Post-Construction Project Manager Resident Project Repre Technician II	sentative	67.5 76 31	110.00 90.00 75.00	7,425.00 6,840.00 2,325.00

Thank you for your business.	Total \$23	3,996.80
------------------------------	------------	----------